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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2023
Łódź, 5. - 6.4.2023

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
05.04.2023 - 10:11 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat

1. LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:20.33 35.85 44.48
2. KRAWCZYK Nella 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:24.91 38.04 46.87
3. GRABARCZYK Maja 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:31.73 42.07 49.66
4. MARCINIAK Julia 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:35.54 44.72 50.82
5. JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:39.13 41.41 57.72
6. FIRLIT Lena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:43.33 47.76 55.57
7. LUNIAK Antonina 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:50.54 49.44 1:01.10

13 lat

1. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:17.41 34.13 43.28
2. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:19.27 39.30 39.97
3. MYDŁOWSKA Roxana 10 KP Raw-Swim 1:20.20 35.77 44.43
4. PEIKO Maria 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:20.85 36.74 44.11
5. BARTNIKOWSKA Julia 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:21.17 38.38 42.79
6. WIECZOREK Lena 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:24.41 40.32 44.09
7. KAROLAK Amelia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:26.52 38.34 48.18
8. GAŁKA Michalina 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:27.24 40.32 46.92
9. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:28.81 40.33 48.48

10. BRYSIAK Nikola 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:33.58 42.30 51.28

14 lat

1. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.25 32.34 36.91
2. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:10.52 31.02 39.50
3. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:15.18 34.53 40.65
4. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:17.44 34.03 43.41
5. SOBIECKA Amelia 09 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 1:33.98 41.84 52.14

15 lat

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.06 30.17 34.89
2. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:14.35 34.57 39.78
3. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1:14.72 35.29 39.43
4. NAJI Kamila 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:15.96 35.87 40.09
5. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:17.73 35.31 42.42

16 lat

1. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.68 33.59 38.09
2. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.35 33.22 40.13

Open

1. MIŁEK Alicja 06 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.91 29.70 34.21
2. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.06 30.17 34.89
3. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.04 31.06 34.98
4. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.25 32.34 36.91
5. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 08 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.57 32.87 36.70
6. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:10.52 31.02 39.50
7. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:10.61 32.84 37.77
8. HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:10.92 33.33 37.59
9. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.68 33.59 38.09

10. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.35 33.22 40.13
11. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:14.35 34.57 39.78
12. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1:14.72 35.29 39.43
13. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:15.18 34.53 40.65
14. NAJI Kamila 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:15.96 35.87 40.09
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2023
Łódź, 5. - 6.4.2023

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:17.41 34.13 43.28
16. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:17.44 34.03 43.41
17. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:17.73 35.31 42.42
18. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:19.27 39.30 39.97
19. MYDŁOWSKA Roxana 10 KP Raw-Swim 1:20.20 35.77 44.43
20. LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:20.33 35.85 44.48
21. PEIKO Maria 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:20.85 36.74 44.11
22. BARTNIKOWSKA Julia 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:21.17 38.38 42.79
23. WIECZOREK Lena 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:24.41 40.32 44.09
24. KRAWCZYK Nella 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:24.91 38.04 46.87
25. KAROLAK Amelia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:26.52 38.34 48.18
26. GAŁKA Michalina 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:27.24 40.32 46.92
27. SULKOWSKA Hanna 11 UKS Jagiellonia Swim Białystok 1:27.46 40.37 47.09
28. KRASOWSKA Maja 11 UKS Jagiellonia Swim Białystok 1:27.69 40.07 47.62
29. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:28.81 40.33 48.48
30. GRABARCZYK Maja 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:31.73 42.07 49.66
31. BRYSIAK Nikola 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:33.58 42.30 51.28
32. SOBIECKA Amelia 09 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 1:33.98 41.84 52.14
33. MARCINIAK Julia 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:35.54 44.72 50.82
34. JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:39.13 41.41 57.72
35. FIRLIT Lena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:43.33 47.76 55.57
36. LUNIAK Antonina 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:50.54 49.44 1:01.10

PK SZYMAŃSKA Małgorzata 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:48.84 50.58 58.26


